
About Us

Our team of instructors bring you a combined 70

years of experience in teaching, performing and

social dance in Australia, Argentina and Mexico. 

We recognise that dancing means many things to

many people - culture, friendships, or a creative

outlet. For us, it's about community and the love of

dancing and we hope to share that with you.

Our Website

https://www.danceonnewy.com/

WE BELIEVE EVERYONE CAN DANCE!
If you can walk, then you can dance!

Your desire to learn is our desire to make it happen

Make our community part of your dance journey!



Salsa
Intermediate

Students with previous Cuban Salsa experience

are welcome to join our intermediate class. 

If you've danced elsewhere, please try one

beginner's class first and chat to our friendly

instructors about your level. 

7:30pm
Tuesdays

Bachata
Open Level

Beginners are welcome at Bachata to learn

this beautiful dance from the Dominican

Republic.

6:30pm
Wednesdays

Term Dates (inclusive)

1 Tues 06 Feb - Wed 06 Mar

2 Tues 12 Mar - Wed 10 Apr

3 Tues 30 Apr - Wed 29 May

4 Tues 04 Jun - Wed 02 Jul

5 Tues 23 Jul - Wed 21 Aug

6 Tues 27 Aug - Wed 25 Sept 

7 Tues 01 Oct - Wed 29 Oct

8 Tues 19 Nov - Wed 17 Dec

School Holiday break

School Holiday break

Linear Salsa

Linear salsa is danced just as the name says

- in a line, rather than the circular style of

Cuban salsa. It's a dynamic style of salsa

characterized by linear footwork and

distinct partner patterns.

7:30pm
Wednesdays

School Holiday break

Salsa
Beginners
Never danced before? Join us at 6:30pm

Tuesday to start your dancing journey with us.  

There’s no assumed knowledge - we start at

the very beginning!

6:30pm
Tuesdays

oin Us In 2024!

Note: term dates are subject to change or

amendment. Please always check our website!

J


